
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1019000055

Location: 10-Cal-12-9.9/10.3

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 107

CALAVERAS COUNTY IN AND NEAR VALLEY SPRINGS FROM 0.1
MILE EAST OF CHESTNUT STREET TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF LIME
CREEK ROAD

Construct intersection signal, curb ramps, and sidewalk.

Federal Aid #1: ACHSST-S012(001)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 $4,102,224.10 -10.24%

105 -$419,944.1017

DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $3,682,280.00 VC0000003984 GEORGE REED, INC.

140 EMPIRE AVE

MODESTO CA  95354

(209) 523-0734

00211337

(209) 523-4927

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $3,822,436.00 VC2000000799 DIRT DYNASTY, INC.

4110 MEADOW OAKS DR.

VALLEY SPRINGS CA  95252

(209) 623-1141

01009473

(209) 623-1142

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $3,855,302.89 VC0000007181 S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

8780 OLD OREGON TRAIL

REDDING CA  96002

(530) 223-9322

00930684

(530) 223-9222

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

4 $3,940,872.00 VC1300004128 K. W. EMERSON, INC.

413 W SAINT CHARLES STREET

SAN ANDREAS CA  95249

(209) 754-3839

00225085

Phone

CSLB#
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $4,082,358.88 VC2500002119 UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC.

2907 TULLY RD

HUGHSON CA  95326

(209) 883-4345

905503

(209) 542-7069

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $5,363,434.71 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION,

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

COMPTON CA  90221

(310) 669-8949

00912727

Phone

CSLB#
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GEORGE REED, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

500.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 105.0 52,500.00

2,000.000004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 10,000.00

200.000005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

12,300.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 12,300.00LUMP SUM

226,000.000007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 226,000.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000008 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 2.0 2,400.00

1.000009 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 10,400.0 10,400.00

8.000010 120152 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (TAPE) SQFT 300.0 2,400.00

40.000011 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 3.0 120.00

50.000012 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 89.0 4,450.00

5.000013 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 230.0 1,150.00

50.000014 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 980.0 49,000.00

6,000.000015 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000016 124010 TEMPORARY SHUTTLE SERVICE LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

12,000.000017 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

4,500.000018 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 2.0 9,000.00

4,500.000019 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 1.0 4,500.00

25,000.000020 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

1,950.000021 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 1,950.00LUMP SUM

785.000022 130505 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL) EA 4.0 3,140.00

250.000023 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 7.0 1,750.00

5.000024 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 2,870.0 14,350.00

2,000.000025 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1.0 2,000.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GEORGE REED, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

50,000.000026 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

10,000.000027 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

650.000028 131103 WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 1.0 650.00

250.000029 131104 WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT EA 1.0 250.00

650.000030 131105 WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 650.00

2.000031 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 2,650.0 5,300.00

2.000032 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,130.0 2,260.00

26,000.000033 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 26,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000034 146003 NATURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION PLAN LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

5.000035 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 1,100.0 5,500.00

1,000.000036 160220 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION MAT (LS) LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

330.000037 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1,060.0 349,800.00

700.000038 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 6.6 4,620.00

40.000039 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 1,870.0 74,800.00

5.000040 205033 GRAVEL MULCH SQFT 3,230.0 16,150.00

120.000041 208449 POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 50.0 6,000.00

12.000042 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 1,000.0 12,000.00F

60.000043 208690 PVC PIPE CONDUIT (SLEEVE) LF 150.0 9,000.00F

785.000044 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 4.0 3,140.00

0.150045 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 60,000.0 9,000.00

0.750046 210280 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET) SQFT 31,400.0 23,550.00

3.500047 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 4,970.0 17,395.00

70.000048 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 210.0 14,700.00

0.200049 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 60,000.0 12,000.00

225.000050 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 1,020.0 229,500.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GEORGE REED, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

250.000051 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1,510.0 377,500.00

4.250052 393004 GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER (PAVING FABRIC) SQYD 2,060.0 8,755.00

1,000.000053 038080 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP (HMA,GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS) STA 7.0 7,000.00

15.000054 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 920.0 13,800.00

225.000055 397005 TACK COAT TON 6.0 1,350.00

2.000056 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 1,590.0 3,180.00

25.000057 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1,280.0 32,000.00

3,000.000058 510092 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALL CY 4.7 14,100.00F

7,500.000059 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 8.0 60,000.00F

1,200.000060 568062 PEDESTRIAN BARRICADE EA 1.0 1,200.00

250.000061 652311 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET JOINT) LF 88.0 22,000.00

300.000062 652316 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET JOINT) LF 660.0 198,000.00

375.000063 652324 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III, RUBBER GASKET JOINT) LF 250.0 93,750.00

160.000064 691902 10" FLUME DOWNDRAIN LF 52.0 8,320.00

1,900.000065 692107 18" TAPERED INLET EA 3.0 5,700.00

550.000066 692364 10" FLUME ANCHOR ASSEMBLY EA 12.0 6,600.00

3,200.000067 705206 24" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 4.0 12,800.00

4,200.000068 705210 36" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 3.0 12,600.00

40.000069 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 370.0 14,800.00

500.000070 710138 REMOVE DOWNDRAIN (EA) EA 3.0 1,500.00

1,000.000071 710167 REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA) EA 1.0 1,000.00

2,000.000072 710210 ADJUST FRAME AND GRATE TO GRADE EA 1.0 2,000.00

500.000073 038756 ADJUST PULLBOX TO GRADE EA 1.0 500.00

500.000074 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY) CY 20.0 10,000.00

15.000075 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 55.0 825.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GEORGE REED, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,400.000076 730020 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (CY) CY 110.0 154,000.00

40.000077 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 99.0 3,960.00

1,500.000078 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) CY 240.0 360,000.00

1,500.000079 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) CY 12.0 18,000.00

4,000.000080 731850 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK) (CY) CY 2.2 8,800.00

1,700.000081 733000 PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS EA 6.0 10,200.00

1.000082 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 1,960.0 1,960.00F

18,000.000083 017086 INSTALL BUS SHELTER LS 18,000.00LUMP SUM

3,200.000084 780258 ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER (UTILITY) EA 1.0 3,200.00

2.000085 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 110.0 220.00

15.000086 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 170.0 2,550.00

125.000087 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 15.0 1,875.00

250.000088 820590 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST EA 1.0 250.00

21.000089 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 190.0 3,990.00

20.000090 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 29.0 580.00

300.000091 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 15.0 4,500.00

125.000092 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 6.0 750.00

350.000093 820880 INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD) EA 3.0 1,050.00

17.000094 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 820.0 13,940.00

3.000095 840617 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 6-
1)

LF 230.0 690.00

3.000096 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 240.0 720.00

3.000097 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 810.0 2,430.00

5.000098 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 5,970.0 29,850.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

GEORGE REED, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

9.000099 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 280.0 2,520.00

1.000100 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 2,570.0 2,570.00

5.000101 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 84.0 420.00

487,450.000102 870400 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM LS 487,450.00LUMP SUM

185,850.000103 872136 MODIFYING FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS LS 185,850.00LUMP SUM

0.000104 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

650.000105 130321 STORMWATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 10.0 6,500.00

3,000.000106 130331 STORMWATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 3,000.00

100,000.000107 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

$3,682,280.00Bid Amount:
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,900.004,500.00 1,500.00 1,900.004,500.00 1,500.00 2,750.00 2,750.00

0002 6,000.002,500.00 6,000.00 6,000.002,500.00 6,000.00 21,375.00 21,375.00

0003 73,500.00115,500.00 91,875.00 700.001,100.00 875.00 966.00 101,430.00

0004 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0006 17,300.0016,000.00 10,850.00 17,300.0016,000.00 10,850.00 14,300.00 14,300.00

0007 178,200.00314,000.00 327,500.00 178,200.00314,000.00 327,500.00 384,750.00 384,750.00

0008 2,400.001,900.00 3,000.00 1,200.00950.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 2,000.00

0009 12,480.0026,000.00 10,400.00 1.202.50 1.00 3.85 40,040.00

0010 2,970.001,800.00 2,400.00 9.906.00 8.00 22.00 6,600.00

0011 240.00300.00 210.00 80.00100.00 70.00 350.00 1,050.00

0012 8,277.002,670.00 4,450.00 93.0030.00 50.00 203.00 18,067.00

0013 1,426.001,150.00 1,150.00 6.205.00 5.00 6.60 1,518.00

0014 60,760.0068,600.00 71,540.00 62.0070.00 73.00 40.00 39,200.00

0015 9,900.0013,000.00 3,500.00 9,900.0013,000.00 3,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0016 12,300.005,000.00 20,000.00 12,300.005,000.00 20,000.00 49,250.00 49,250.00

0017 17,400.0030,000.00 6,500.00 17,400.0030,000.00 6,500.00 18,067.00 18,067.00

0018 14,600.0010,200.00 8,000.00 7,300.005,100.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

0019 6,000.007,000.00 5,000.00 6,000.007,000.00 5,000.00 9,033.00 9,033.00

0020 38,400.00303,200.00 30,000.00 38,400.00303,200.00 30,000.00 77,355.00 77,355.00

0021 2,900.003,300.00 4,000.00 2,900.003,300.00 4,000.00 7,700.00 7,700.00

0022 4,000.003,100.00 3,096.00 1,000.00775.00 774.00 522.50 2,090.00

0023 3,500.002,450.00 2,751.00 500.00350.00 393.00 247.50 1,732.50

0024 12,915.0011,480.00 10,475.50 4.504.00 3.65 4.40 12,628.00

0025 4,500.005,000.00 3,500.00 4,500.005,000.00 3,500.00 4,375.00 4,375.00

0026 66,100.0030,000.00 40,000.00 66,100.0030,000.00 40,000.00 131,250.00 131,250.00

0027 3,300.001,000.00 4,500.00 3,300.001,000.00 4,500.00 9,375.00 9,375.00

0028 1,500.00450.00 450.00 1,500.00450.00 450.00 1,320.00 1,320.00

0029 500.00450.00 380.00 500.00450.00 380.00 275.00 275.00

0030 1,900.00450.00 1,000.00 1,900.00450.00 1,000.00 825.00 825.00

0031 6,625.007,950.00 5,300.00 2.503.00 2.00 6.05 16,032.50

0032 1,356.00565.00 960.50 1.200.50 0.85 2.00 2,260.00

0033 207,600.0020,000.00 71,693.00 207,600.0020,000.00 71,693.00 224,620.00 224,620.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 7,600.005,000.00 2,000.00 7,600.005,000.00 2,000.00 6,254.00 6,254.00

0035 7,040.006,050.00 5,720.00 6.405.50 5.20 3.85 4,235.00

0036 12,200.003,500.00 10,000.00 12,200.003,500.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0037 318,000.00132,500.00 291,500.00 300.00125.00 275.00 113.00 119,780.00

0038 3,300.004,092.00 990.00 500.00620.00 150.00 344.00 2,270.40

0039 187,000.00261,800.00 224,400.00 100.00140.00 120.00 53.50 100,045.00

0040 28,101.0022,610.00 22,610.00 8.707.00 7.00 6.47 20,898.10

0041 3,700.003,000.00 3,000.00 74.0060.00 60.00 295.90 14,795.00

0042 20,000.0016,000.00 16,000.00 20.0016.00 16.00 10.67 10,670.00

0043 6,150.004,950.00 4,950.00 41.0033.00 33.00 42.68 6,402.00

0044 4,000.003,100.00 3,096.36 1,000.00775.00 774.09 577.50 2,310.00

0045 12,000.009,600.00 9,600.00 0.200.16 0.16 0.22 13,200.00

0046 28,260.0023,864.00 23,864.00 0.900.76 0.76 0.94 29,516.00

0047 22,862.0018,637.50 18,637.50 4.603.75 3.75 4.40 21,868.00

0048 18,690.0015,120.00 15,120.00 89.0072.00 72.00 137.50 28,875.00

0049 12,000.007,200.00 7,200.00 0.200.12 0.12 0.11 6,600.00

0050 153,000.00102,000.00 153,000.00 150.00100.00 150.00 164.75 168,045.00

0051 302,000.00226,500.00 218,950.00 200.00150.00 145.00 173.00 261,230.00

0052 10,918.009,785.00 9,270.00 5.304.75 4.50 4.68 9,640.80

0053 13,300.0013,300.00 10,500.00 1,900.001,900.00 1,500.00 1,155.00 8,085.00

0054 17,480.0011,040.00 11,178.00 19.0012.00 12.15 18.00 16,560.00

0055 1,800.00600.00 4,800.00 300.00100.00 800.00 1,150.00 6,900.00

0056 4,770.001,590.00 4,770.00 3.001.00 3.00 5.00 7,950.00

0057 5,376.0012,800.00 7,680.00 4.2010.00 6.00 10.00 12,800.00

0058 9,870.0036,660.00 21,150.00 2,100.007,800.00 4,500.00 6,252.00 29,384.40

0059 48,000.0067,200.00 48,000.00 6,000.008,400.00 6,000.00 5,032.00 40,256.00

0060 2,500.001,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.001,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0061 35,200.0024,640.00 25,520.00 400.00280.00 290.00 240.00 21,120.00

0062 198,000.00188,100.00 254,760.00 300.00285.00 386.00 220.00 145,200.00

0063 125,000.00105,000.00 122,250.00 500.00420.00 489.00 230.00 57,500.00

0064 3,640.006,760.00 4,160.00 70.00130.00 80.00 400.00 20,800.00

0065 3,600.005,100.00 3,600.00 1,200.001,700.00 1,200.00 7,500.00 22,500.00

0066 6,000.004,800.00 3,480.00 500.00400.00 290.00 4,500.00 54,000.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0067 7,200.008,200.00 8,800.00 1,800.002,050.00 2,200.00 9,000.00 36,000.00

0068 9,600.009,150.00 9,600.00 3,200.003,050.00 3,200.00 11,000.00 33,000.00

0069 18,130.0018,500.00 18,500.00 49.0050.00 50.00 40.00 14,800.00

0070 1,500.00165.00 1,350.00 500.0055.00 450.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

0071 500.0060.00 450.00 500.0060.00 450.00 500.00 500.00

0072 1,200.005,000.00 2,500.00 1,200.005,000.00 2,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

0073 500.002,500.00 3,500.00 500.002,500.00 3,500.00 3,850.00 3,850.00

0074 8,000.0014,700.00 3,600.00 400.00735.00 180.00 400.00 8,000.00

0075 2,145.002,200.00 550.00 39.0040.00 10.00 120.00 6,600.00

0076 176,000.00124,300.00 126,500.00 1,600.001,130.00 1,150.00 1,250.00 137,500.00

0077 11,880.002,673.00 4,950.00 120.0027.00 50.00 50.00 4,950.00

0078 240,000.00295,200.00 246,480.00 1,000.001,230.00 1,027.00 1,230.00 295,200.00

0079 21,600.0014,760.00 16,740.00 1,800.001,230.00 1,395.00 1,500.00 18,000.00

0080 2,860.002,915.00 1,100.00 1,300.001,325.00 500.00 3,500.00 7,700.00

0081 13,200.009,000.00 10,200.00 2,200.001,500.00 1,700.00 1,972.68 11,836.08

0082 19,600.005,880.00 11,760.00 10.003.00 6.00 9.00 17,640.00

0083 19,100.008,500.00 9,500.00 19,100.008,500.00 9,500.00 17,100.00 17,100.00

0084 2,200.004,000.00 1,200.00 2,200.004,000.00 1,200.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0085 275.00330.00 220.00 2.503.00 2.00 1.10 121.00

0086 3,230.00850.00 2,550.00 19.005.00 15.00 6.60 1,122.00

0087 2,550.001,500.00 2,250.00 170.00100.00 150.00 300.00 4,500.00

0088 800.00695.00 425.00 800.00695.00 425.00 825.00 825.00

0089 4,750.004,275.00 4,370.00 25.0022.50 23.00 49.50 9,405.00

0090 754.00594.50 611.03 26.0020.50 21.07 60.50 1,754.50

0091 12,000.005,250.00 6,375.00 800.00350.00 425.00 495.00 7,425.00

0092 1,800.001,650.00 1,500.00 300.00275.00 250.00 247.50 1,485.00

0093 2,100.001,500.00 2,250.00 700.00500.00 750.00 825.00 2,475.00

0094 15,580.008,200.00 12,300.00 19.0010.00 15.00 8.80 7,216.00

0095 851.00460.00 690.00 3.702.00 3.00 2.48 570.40

0096 888.00480.00 720.00 3.702.00 3.00 2.48 595.20

0097 2,997.001,620.00 2,430.00 3.702.00 3.00 2.48 2,008.80

0098 33,432.0029,850.00 26,865.00 5.605.00 4.50 3.30 19,701.00

0099 2,772.001,680.00 2,240.00 9.906.00 8.00 4.13 1,156.40
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0100 3,084.005,140.00 2,570.00 1.202.00 1.00 4.68 12,027.60

0101 588.00420.00 420.00 7.005.00 5.00 30.80 2,587.20

0102 574,700.00450,000.00 465,000.00 574,700.00450,000.00 465,000.00 511,500.00 511,500.00

0103 166,800.00126,000.00 135,000.00 166,800.00126,000.00 135,000.00 148,500.00 148,500.00

0104 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0105 6,000.004,500.00 3,000.00 600.00450.00 300.00 4,950.00 49,500.00

0106 3,000.003,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.003,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0107 122,600.00270,825.00 375,000.00 122,600.00270,825.00 375,000.00 162,250.00 162,250.00

$3,822,436.00 $3,855,302.89 $3,940,872.00Bid Amount: $4,082,358.88
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 1,950.001,950.00

0002 5,175.005,175.00

0003 136,500.001,300.00

0004 10,000.002,000.00

0005 2,000.00200.00

0006 18,200.0018,200.00

0007 248,430.00248,430.00

0008 2,470.001,235.00

0009 13,520.001.30

0010 3,120.0010.40

0011 390.00130.00

0012 28,925.00325.00

0013 1,495.006.50

0014 89,180.0091.00

0015 6,500.006,500.00

0016 19,500.0019,500.00

0017 46,800.0046,800.00

0018 13,000.006,500.00

0019 6,500.006,500.00

0020 9,555.009,555.00

0021 1,300.001,300.00

0022 4,024.801,006.20

0023 3,576.30510.90

0024 13,632.504.75

0025 1,300.001,300.00

0026 15,600.0015,600.00

0027 4,550.004,550.00

0028 6,500.006,500.00

0029 6,500.006,500.00

0030 9,100.009,100.00

0031 18,947.507.15

0032 1,469.001.30

0033 6,825.006,825.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0034 6,500.006,500.00

0035 7,436.006.76

0036 6,500.006,500.00

0037 135,733.00128.05

0038 11,017.511,669.32

0039 230,945.00123.50

0040 29,393.009.10

0041 3,900.0078.00

0042 20,800.0020.80

0043 6,435.0042.90

0044 4,024.801,006.20

0045 12,600.000.21

0046 31,086.000.99

0047 24,253.604.88

0048 19,656.0093.60

0049 9,600.000.16

0050 299,645.40293.77

0051 934,916.50619.15

0052 13,390.006.50

0053 13,650.001,950.00

0054 14,536.0015.80

0055 11,700.001,950.00

0056 10,335.006.50

0057 65,523.2051.19

0058 15,275.003,250.00

0059 20,800.002,600.00

0060 1,300.001,300.00

0061 34,320.00390.00

0062 257,400.00390.00

0063 138,125.00552.50

0064 11,700.00225.00

0065 21,450.007,150.00

0066 5,850.00487.50
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0067 7,800.001,950.00

0068 10,140.003,380.00

0069 9,098.3024.59

0070 6,240.002,080.00

0071 1,170.001,170.00

0072 1,820.001,820.00

0073 1,287.001,287.00

0074 12,025.00601.25

0075 1,787.5032.50

0076 201,469.401,831.54

0077 8,365.5084.50

0078 366,962.401,529.01

0079 35,655.242,971.27

0080 4,890.602,223.00

0081 17,160.002,860.00

0082 12,740.006.50

0083 35,490.0035,490.00

0084 585.00585.00

0085 286.002.60

0086 3,315.0019.50

0087 2,730.00182.00

0088 877.50877.50

0089 4,940.0026.00

0090 791.7027.30

0091 13,162.50877.50

0092 1,560.00260.00

0093 2,145.00715.00

0094 15,990.0019.50

0095 897.003.90

0096 936.003.90

0097 3,159.003.90

0098 34,924.505.85

0099 2,912.0010.40



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0100 3,341.001.30

0101 546.006.50

0102 607,066.01607,066.01

0103 222,456.65222,456.65

0104 0.000.00

0105 5,850.00585.00

0106 3,000.003,000.00

0107 511,531.80511,531.80

$5,363,434.71Bid Amount:
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 10-1J8204

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/27/2025

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000003984
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEMS 6,11, 18, 19, 32, 60, 87-93VC0000003984
523187LODI CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 107 (15%)VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN - STRIPE REMOVALVC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEMS 9, 10, 13, 31, 85, 86, 94-101VC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, INC. MOBILZATION FOR SUBS PORTION OF WORKVC0000003984
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

MOZINGO CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000003984
702625OAKDALE CA

MOZINGO CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 107 (24%)VC0000003984
702625OAKDALE CA

MOZINGO CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEMS 58, 59, 61-72, 82VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
702625OAKDALE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/27/2025

MOZINGO CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOBILZATION FOR SUBS PORTION OF WORKVC0000003984
702625OAKDALE CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY, INC. ITEM 7 (10%)VC0000003984
1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL - FLAGGING / SHOULDER CLOSURESVC0000003984
1031758ANDERSON CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000003984
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEMS 22-24, 35, 44-49VC0000003984
763819FOLSOM CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC. ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000003984
1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC. ITEMS 102, 103VC0000003984
1013977TRACY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/27/2025

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 102 (100%)VC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 103 (100%)VC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 107 (5.8%)VC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMVC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC MODIFYING FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMSVC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ADJUST PULLBOX TO GRADEVC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC MOBILIZATION PARTIALVC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC INSTALL SIGN (MAST ARM HANGER METH)VC0000007181
717998LIVERMORE CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
763189FOLSOM CA
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10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/27/2025

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCEVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES MOVE IN/MOVE OUT TEMP EROS CONTROLVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

WABO ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
962263HERCULES CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/27/2025

WABO ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO ITEM 107 (1%)VC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO GRAVEL MULCHVC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLYVC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SVC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO PVC PIPE CONDUIT (SLEEVE)VC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

WABO MOBILIZATION PARTIALVC0000007181
962263HERCULES CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
763189FOLSOM CA
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10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/27/2025

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKETVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES FIBER ROLLSVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES COMPOST (CY)VC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC0000007181
763189FOLSOM CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
2/27/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (TAPE)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING LEAD PLANVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 94 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 95 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
2/27/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCEVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 97 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 98 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 99 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 100 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 101 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCVC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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2/27/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE CONSTRUCTIONS AREA SIGNSVC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
983087REDDING CA
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T AND S DVBE REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POSTVC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.0VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 92 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKETVC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE INSTALL SIGN (MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)VC0000007181
983087REDDING CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 107 (4.1%)VC0000007181

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA
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CENTRAL STRIPING SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING MOBILIZATION PARTIALVC0000007181
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

A & M ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000007181
88165VISALIA CA

A & M PRE/POST CONST SURVEYVC0000007181
88165VISALIA CA

GALLAWAY ENTERPRISES ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000007181
NACHICO CA

GALLAWAY ENTERPRISES ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000007181
NACHICO CA

GALLAWAY ENTERPRISES NATURAL RESOURCES PROTECTION PLANVC0000007181
NACHICO CA

GALLAWAY ENTERPRISES CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED BIOLOGISTVC0000007181
NACHICO CA
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2/27/2025

ROSS F CARROL, INC. ITEM 76 (90%)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. ITEM 77 (90%)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. ITEM 78 (90%)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. ITEM 79 (90%)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. ITEM 107 (5%)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (CURB)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACEVC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)VC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

ROSS F CARROL, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC1300004128
606462OAKDALE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 102 (95%)VC1300004128

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
717998LIVERMORE CA
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 103 (95%)VC1300004128
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 107 (20%)VC1300004128
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. SIGNAL & LIGTING SYSTEMVC1300004128
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. MODIFY FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMSVC1300004128
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC1300004128
717998LIVERMORE CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 22 (90%)VC1300004128
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 35 (90%)VC1300004128
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 44 (90%)VC1300004128
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL 22-24VC1300004128
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL TEMP HIGH VIZ-FENCEVC1300004128
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL 44-49VC1300004128

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
763819FOLSOM CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (90%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (70%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (90%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 12 (90%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 19 (90%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLEVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMP RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGNVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (90%)VC1300004128

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1038244REDDING CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 32 (90%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 87 (90%)VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANNELIZERVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TREATED WOOD WASTEVC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL 88-93VC1300004128
1038244REDDING CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 1 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 9 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 10 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 13 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMP TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1300004128

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL STRIPING TEMP PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING TEMP PAVEMENT MARKERVC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 31 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 53 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 85 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 94 (90%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 107 (20%)VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING REMOVE YELLOW THERMO TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPVC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 85-86VC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING 94-101VC1300004128
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CENTRAL STRIPING MOBILIZATIONVC1300004128
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC. ITEM 33 (90%)VC1300004128
ABSENTSACRAMENTO CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC. ITEM 34 (90%)VC1300004128
ABSENTSACRAMENTO CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC. CONTRACTORT SUPPLIED BIOLOGISTVC1300004128
ABSENTSACRAMENTO CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC. NATURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION PLANVC1300004128
ABSENTSACRAMENTO CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE ITEM 7 (10%)VC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE ITEM 26 (10%)VC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE ITEM 51 (90%)VC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE ITEM 107 (10%)VC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE STREET SWEEPINGVC1300004128
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UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE HOT MIX ASPHALTVC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE MOBILIZATIONVC1300004128
905503HUGHSON CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 40 (90%)VC1300004128
962263HERCULES CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 107 (4%)VC1300004128
962263HERCULES CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 40-43VC1300004128
962263HERCULES CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC1300004128
962263HERCULES CA
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ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 35 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 44 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 45 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 46 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 47 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 48 (400%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 49 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 23 (100%)VC1700000908
763819FOLSOM CA

KRC SAFETY CO,INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700000908

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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KRC SAFETY CO,INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700000908
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO,INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700000908
507950VISALIA CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7-PARTIAL (25%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 87 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 88 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 89 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM-PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 90 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 91 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 92 (100%)VC1700000908
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 93 (100%)VC1700000908
1038244REDDING CA

H AND G CONSTRUCTION ITEM 76 (100%)VC1700000908
1118209RIO LINDA CA

H AND G CONSTRUCTION ITEM 77 (100%)VC1700000908
1118209RIO LINDA CA

H AND G CONSTRUCTION ITEM 78 (100%)VC1700000908
1118209RIO LINDA CA

H AND G CONSTRUCTION ITEM 79 (100%)VC1700000908
1118209RIO LINDA CA

H AND G CONSTRUCTION ITEM 80 (100%)VC1700000908
1118209RIO LINDA CA

APCO ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION,INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC1700000908
283098GOSHEN CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC1700000908

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1J8204
10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S22
2/27/2025

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 53 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 85 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 86 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 94 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 95 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 96 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 97 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 98 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 99 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 100 (100%)VC1700000908
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CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE,INC ITEM 101 (100%)VC1700000908
403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC1700000908
962263HERCULES CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC1700000908
962263HERCULES CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1700000908
962263HERCULES CA

WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION,INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC1700000908
962263HERCULES CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 39 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 50 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 58 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 59 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 61 (100%)VC1700000908

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 62 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 63 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 64 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 65 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 66 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 67 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 68 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 69 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 70 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 71 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 72 (100%)VC1700000908
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N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 73 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 74 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 75 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 84 (100%)VC1700000908
1088724PINE GROVE CA
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ARTIFICIAL TURF & LANDSCAPE ITEM 4 (100%)VC2000000799
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF & LANDSCAPE ITEM 41 (100%)VC2000000799
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF & LANDSCAPE ITEM 42 (100%)VC2000000799
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF & LANDSCAPE ITEM 43 (100%)VC2000000799
1001046MODESTO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 6 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 32 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 87 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 88 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 89 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 90 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 91 (100%)VC2000000799
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES CO ITEM 92 (100%)VC2000000799
1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 1 (50%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 9 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 10 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 13 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 31 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 85 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 86 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 94 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 95 (100%)VC2000000799

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 96 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 97 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 98 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 99 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 100 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 101 (100%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING ITEM 107 (6%)VC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

CENTERLINE STRIPING MOBILIZATONVC2000000799
499345ELK GROVE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 73 (100%)VC2000000799
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 102 (100%)VC2000000799
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 103 (100%)VC2000000799

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 107 (8%)VC2000000799
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC MOBILIZATIONVC2000000799
717998LIVERMORE CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOC ITEM 44 (100%)VC2000000799
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOC ITEM 45 (100%)VC2000000799
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOC ITEM 46 (100%)VC2000000799
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOC ITEM 47 (100%)VC2000000799
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOC ITEM 48 (100%)VC2000000799
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOC ITEM 49 (100%)VC2000000799
763819FOLSOM CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 20 (6%)VC2000000799
83-0499875DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 21 (100%)VC2000000799
83-0499875DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 106 (100%)VC2000000799
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TULLY CONSULTING GROUP JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC2000000799
83-0499875DIXON CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0001 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0007 (9%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0009-0010 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0013 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0031 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL(P)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE & MARKINGS (TAPE)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTICVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0053 (90%)VC2500002119

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0085-0086 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0094-0099 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0100-0101 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0107 (15%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER, PAVEMENT MARKERVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" & 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE & MARKINGVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION(P)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

TWINING ITEM 0050 (4%)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

TWINING ITEM 0051 (2%)VC2500002119

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TWINING ITEM 0058 (10%)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

TWINING ITEM 0059 (7%)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

TWINING QUALITY CONTROL PLAN, PRODUCTION TESTING(P)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

TWINING QUALITY CONTROL PLAN, PRODUCTION TESTING(P)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

TWINING QUALITY CONTROL PLAN, PRODUCTION TESTING(P)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

TWINING QUALITY CONTROL PLAN, PRODUCTION TESTING(P)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. ITEM 0040 (90%)VC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. ITEM 0041 (90%)VC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. ITEM 0042 (90%)VC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. ITEM 0043 (90%)VC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. GRAVEL MULCHVC2500002119

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. POP UP SPRINKLERVC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. 3/4" PIPE SCH 40VC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. PVC PIPE CONDUITVC2500002119
1001046MODESTO CA

A.C. DIKE CO ITEM 0054 (45%)VC2500002119
407417LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE CO PLACE ASPHALT DIKE(P)VC2500002119
407417LINCOLN CA

NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 0081 (90%)VC2500002119
N/AMODESTO CA

NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING, INC. PRE/POST SURVEYVC2500002119
N/AMODESTO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0088 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0089-0090 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0091 (90%)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0092 (90%)VC2500002119

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POSTVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN(0.063" & 0.080")VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ROADSIDE SIGNVC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)VC2500002119
374600STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL ITEM 0052 (90%)VC2500002119
705296STOCKTON CA

PACIFIC NORTHWEST OIL GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYERVC2500002119
705296STOCKTON CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC ITEM 0033 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC ITEM 0034 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC CONTRACTOR SUPPLIED BIOLOGISTVC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

SEQUOIA ECOLOGICAL CONSULTING, INC NATURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION PLANVC2500002119
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

CENTRAL SWEEPING CORP ITEM 0026 (67%)VC2500002119

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CENTRAL SWEEPING CORP STREET SWEEPING(P)VC2500002119
N/AOAKDALE CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0020 (16%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0021 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0105 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0106 (83%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WEEKLY INSPECTIONSVC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP SWPPPVC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP STORM WATER  SAMPLING & ANALYSIS DAYVC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORTVC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0022 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0023 (90%)VC2500002119

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0024 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0035 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0044 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. TEMP MOVE-IN/MOVE0OUTVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. TEMP DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. TEMP FIBER ROLLVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. TEMP HIGH-VIS FENCEVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT(EROSION CONTROL)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0045 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0046 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0047 (90%)VC2500002119
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1056119ELK GROVE CA
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ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0048 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. ITEM 0049 (90%)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. RECP(BLANKET)VC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. FIBER ROLLVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. COMPOSTVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

ARCTOS EROSION CONTROL, INC. INCORPORATE MATERIALVC2500002119
1056119ELK GROVE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 0073 (90%)VC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 0093 (90%)VC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 0102 (90%)VC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 0103 (90%)VC2500002119
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 0107 (13%)VC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ADJUST PULLBOXVC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC INSTALL SIGN(MAST-ARM HANGER METHOD)VC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMVC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC MODIFY FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMSVC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC MOBILIZATION(P)VC2500002119
717998LIVERMORE CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0028 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0029 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 0030 (90%)VC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY SAMPLING & ANALYSIS DAYVC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY MINTHLY REPORTVC2500002119
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TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORTVC2500002119
N/ADIXON CA
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